ATTACHEMENT
COMPACTOR
MTS STANDARD COMPACTOR
True all-rounder
Sturdy MTS rotary mechanism
No turning away, slide-bearing
support
Eccentric and

Weight [kg] - - - 785 980
*All compactors can be mounted eccentrically and centrically.
Model designation
corresponds to SB pipes
DN
DFP 150-300 DFP 150-300 DFP 300-600 DFP 600-900 DFP 900-1200
Compactor V6 DUO V8 DUO / V10 DUO V8 DUO / V10 DUO V8 DUO / V10 DUO V8 DUO / V10 DUO
Adjustment range [cm] 30-65 30-65 60-100 100-140 138-180
Weight [kg] 625 625 720 950 1,090
Double-foot plate
For the pipeline zone
Compactor foot
Pin-point compaction
Sheet pile clamp
Flexible driving and extracting
V8/V10: 675 kg
Screen bucket SB-20 for V3 WA / V4 WA
Screen bucket with 20 mm screen line
SB-20 V3 WA / V4 WA
Cutting edge
width 490 kg
Screen line 20 mm
Weight 140 kg
Screen bucket SB-20 for V3 WA / V4 WAScreen bucket SB-20 for V3 WA / V4 WA
10
 = included     = not included
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Standard compactor
Model V3-mini V3 V4
V6
R6
V7
R9
V8
R9 | R18
V10
R18
Type
X1
38 Hz
X1
38 Hz
X1
38 Hz
X1
38 Hz
X1
VA
X1
38 Hz
X1
60 Hz
X3
VA
X3
EVA
X1
60 Hz
X3
VA
X3
EVA
X1
60 Hz
X3
VA